Comune di Ascoli Piceno - Referendum n.2

Nome

Sl
NO

Aventi Diritto Donne

Aventi Diritto Uomini

Votanti Donne

Votanti Uomini

Schede Bianche

Schede Nulle

Totale

15.666
4.266

21.806

19.960

11.976

11.874

3.114
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1
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275
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215
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288
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216
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309

309
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36

15

313
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418
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216
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41

309

103
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421

377
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245
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NUMERI

10

285

86

417

378

230

233

70

22

11

335
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465

430

263

256
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22
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12

334

87
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48

10

SEGGIO

13

308

82

466

420

229

241

58

22

14
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272
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16

15
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83
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17
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485
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303
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103

24
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75
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200
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218
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26

302
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441

353

231

210
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Comune di Ascoli Piceno -

Candidato

Sl

NO

Aventi Diritto Donne

Aventi Diritto Uomini

Votanti Donne

Votanti Uomini

Schede Bianche

Schede Nulle

Totale

15.666

4.266

21.806

19.960

11.976

11.874

3.114

804

Referendum n.2

27

322
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11

28
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271
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11

30
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436
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NUMERI
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25
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224
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12

SEGGIO
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96
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458

275
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144
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443
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10
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287
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432

426
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236
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20
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